
UnPolished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 250 140 2 3,50
2 7 6 262 140 2 22,01
8 11 4 262 148 2 15,51

12 19 8 262 148 2 31,02
20 21 2 260 150 2 7,80

22 32 11 260 150 2 42,90

33 33 1 260 150 2 3,90
34 37 4 258 148 2 15,27
38 38 1 250 148 2 3,70
39 41 3 245 148 2 10,88

156,49Tot.sqm

GR 12891Olivo
NUMBER SIZES


